



VILLAGE OF: LaGrange Park
 BID DATE AND TIME: September 7, 2022 @ 10:00 AM
 PROJECT: 2022/2023 Sewer Lining Project
 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF COST: \$97,655.00

				ENGINEER'S EOC		Hoerr Construction Inc.		National Power Rodding Corp.	
No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Inversion Lining of 12" Sewer	Foot	1305	55.00	71,775.00	46.00	60,030.00	42.50	55,462.50
2	Permanent Reinstatement of Sanitary Services	Each	56	80.00	4,480.00	120.00	6,720.00	200.00	11,200.00
3	Trim Protruding Tap	Each	8	300.00	2,400.00	300.00	2,400.00	100.00	800.00
4	Manhole Rehabilitation	V.F.	20	850.00	17,000.00	580.00	11,600.00	700.00	14,000.00
5	Traffic Control and Protection	L.S.	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	500.00	500.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$97,655.00		\$81,250.00		\$91,462.50	

				Visu-Sewer of Illinois, LLC		Insituform Technologies USA, LLC.	
No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Inversion Lining of 12" Sewer	Foot	1305	61.75	80,583.75	63.00	82,215.00
2	Permanent Reinstatement of Sanitary Services	Each	56	75.00	4,200.00	105.00	5,880.00
3	Trim Protruding Tap	Each	8	125.00	1,000.00	250.00	2,000.00
4	Manhole Rehabilitation	V.F.	20	500.00	10,000.00	1,400.00	28,000.00
5	Traffic Control and Protection	L.S.	1	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$96,283.75		\$118,595.00	